

Date: 19th August, 2019

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street,
Mumbai — 400 001

Script Code-530109
ISIN No: INE069BO1015

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of the Financial Results

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the subject, we herewith attach Newspaper advertisements of the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 published in the Business Standard and Mumbai Lakshdeep Daily newspaper on 15th August, 2019, pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For & on behalf of
M/s. Anupam Finserv Limited


Pravin Gala
Director
DIN: 00786492



Mumbai, 19th August, 2019

Profit (after Exceptional)	70	575	222	1,423
Period [Comprising Profit / Other Comprehensive]	70	586	222	1,434
Reserve as shown in the	427	427	427	427
	1.64	13.47	5.20	33.33
	1.64	13.47	5.20	33.33

Detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website,

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
for Suryalata Spinning Mills Limited
Sd/-
M K Agarwal
Joint Managing Director
(DIN : 00012807)

(CIN: L74210TG1987PLC007580)
Regd Office: 802, Babukhan Estate, Basheerbagh, Hyderabad - 500 001.
Corporate Office: Plot No. 1, Sagar Society, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034. Tel: 040-23550502/ 503, Fax: 040-23550238, Email: info@alphageoindia.com Website: www.alphageoindia.com

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2019	For the year ended 31.03.2019	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2018
Profit (before tax)	13395.21	40507.69	13052.96
Profit (after tax)	2691.89	7245.21	2791.00
Profit (before tax) (after Extraordinary items)	2691.89	7245.21	2791.00
Profit (after tax) (after Extraordinary items)	1774.53	4540.83	1735.67
Profit (after tax) (after tax)	1760.31	4794.77	2120.50
Profit (after tax) (after tax) (after tax)	636.48	636.48	636.48
Reserve	-	26876.53	-
	-	(As on 31.03.2019)	-
Profit (after tax) (after tax) (after tax) (after tax)	27.88	71.35	27.27
	27.88	71.35	27.27

Detailed Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also at Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com (2) The abstract results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019 is as given below:

	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2019	For the year ended 31.03.2019	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2018
Profit (before tax)	13395.21	40507.69	13052.96
Profit (after tax)	2591.53	7684.69	3020.62
Profit (after tax) (after tax)	1691.08	4990.15	1965.29
Profit (after tax) (after tax) (after tax)	(0.33)	(1.08)	1.78
	1690.75	4989.07	1967.07

Detailed Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also at the Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com

For **ALPHAGEO (INDIA) LIMITED**
DINESH ALLA
Chairman and Managing Director

Date : 9th August 2019
Place : Mumbai
Director
DIN:00040335

ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED
(CIN - L74140MH1991PLC061715)
Reg Off: 502, Corporate Arena, DP Piramal Road, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104
Tel: 67830020 Email: info@anupamfinserv.com Website: www.anupamfinserv.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)			
	Quarter ended 30/06/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2019 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	62.15	67.79	75.91	284.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.31	16.57	23.44	98.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.31	16.57	23.44	98.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.45	7.93	16.90	66.86
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20.45	7.93	16.90	66.86
Equity Share Capital	1,051.25	1,051.25	1,051.25	1,051.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(12.17)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.19	0.08	0.16	0.64
Basic:	0.19	0.08	0.16	0.64
Diluted:	0.19	0.08	0.16	0.64

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the website of the Company www.anupamfinserv.com

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Pravin Gala
Director & CFO
DIN: 00786492
Date: 14th August, 2019
Place: Mumbai

THE GAEKWAR MILLS LIMITED
CIN NO. L17120MH1949PLC007731

REGD. OFFICE: 2/2 New Sion CHS, Swami Vallabhdas Marg, Road No 24, Sindh Colony, Sion West, Mumbai 400 022.

Extract of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March 2019

Sr No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(97.13)	(99.73)	(97.35)	(390.26)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(97.13)	(99.73)	(97.35)	(390.26)
4	Equity Share Capital	200	200	200	200
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
6	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (before Extraordinary items)				
	(a) Basic	(4.86)	(4.99)	(4.87)	(19.51)
	(b) Diluted	(4.86)	(4.99)	(4.87)	(19.51)
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (after Extraordinary items)				
	(a) Basic	(4.86)	(4.99)	(4.87)	(19.51)
	(b) Diluted	(4.86)	(4.99)	(4.87)	(19.51)

Notes:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (gawkwarmills1928@gmail.com)

For and on behalf of board of directors of
THE GAEKWAR MILLS LIMITED
Sd/-
R N Karanjia
Director (DIN: 00033108)
Place : Mumbai.
Date: 14th August, 2019

गुरुवार, दि. १५ ऑगस्ट २०१९

मुंबई तहसीदीप

Public in General hereby informed that my client Mr. John Kattookaran Devassy, who had lost / misplaced the Provisional Offer Letter bearing No. 8132/2018 dated 10/09/2018 issued by Kokan Mhada Authority along with Payment Receipt by an Application No. 2180012435 dated 28/09/2018 which has been misplaced and not traceable. Any person/s claiming any right, title or claim in respect of said documents (Provisional Offer Letter & Receipt) should intimate me, within 14 days of publication of this Public Notice, failing which, it will be presumed that there is no right or claim by anyone and the same has been waived.
Date: 16/08/2019
Place: Mumbai
sd/-
Ratnakar T. Mishra
Advocate High Court
ACBA, 3rd Floor, M.M. Court,
Andheri East, Mumbai 400069

	संयोजित	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही
6 Equity S	30.05	30.05	30.05
7 Reserve	30.43	30.43	30.43
8 Earnings (for cont)	30.05	30.05	30.05
1. Basic	30.05	30.05	30.05
2. Diluted	30.43	30.43	30.43

Note:
a) The above Consolidated Disclosure available (www.mse)
b) Consolidated and hence period are
c) The above Meeting held August, 2019

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 15, 2019

ANUPAM FISERV LIMITED
(CIN - L74140MH1991PLC061715)
Reg Off: 502, Corporate Arena, DP Piramal Road, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104
Tel: 67830020 Email: info@anupamfinserv.com Website: www.anupamfinserv.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)			
	Quarter ended 30/06/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	62.15	67.79	75.91	284.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.31	16.57	23.44	98.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.31	16.57	23.44	98.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.45	7.93	16.90	66.86
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20.45	7.93	16.90	66.86
Equity Share Capital	1,051.25	1,051.25	1,051.25	1,051.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(12.17)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.19	0.08	0.16	0.64
Basic:	0.19	0.08	0.16	0.64
Diluted:	0.19	0.08	0.16	0.64

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the website of the Company www.anupamfinserv.com

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Pravin Gala
Director & CFO
DIN: 00786492

Date: 14th August, 2019
Place: Mumbai

मॉड
सीआ
नोंदणीकृत का
वेबसाईट: www.r
दूर

श्री सातासार इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
शैलेश्वर
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
बीआयएन: 001669916

३१ मार्च, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही

NESH BENZOPLAST LIMITED

Office : Dina Building, 1st Floor, 53, Maharshi Karve Road, Marine Lines (East), Mumbai 400 002.
L24200MH1986PLC039836 Tel. No. : +91 (22) 6140 6000 Fax No. : +91 (22) 6140 6001
e-mail : investors@gblinfra.com web-site : www.gblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

₹ In Millions (Except EPS)

	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended June 30, 2019	Quarter Ended March 31, 2019	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year June 30, 2018	Year Ended March 31, 2019	Quarter Ended June 30, 2019	Quarter Ended March 31, 2019	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year June 30, 2018	Year Ended March 31, 2019
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
	686.32	658.36	464.55	2,116.41	686.32	658.36	464.55	2,116.41
	81.69	88.06	82.64	344.65	81.69	87.86	82.64	344.45
	81.57	57.91	82.23	312.86	81.57	57.71	82.23	312.66
	64.02	57.91	82.23	312.86	64.02	57.71	82.23	312.66
	63.89	56.84	82.05	311.38	63.89	56.64	82.05	311.18
	51.78	51.78	51.78	51.78	51.78	51.78	51.78	51.78

- अ. तपशील
- कार्यवलातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)
 - कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व)
 - करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)
 - करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)
 - कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा)/(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))
 - भरणा केलेले समभाग मांडवल-दर्शनी मूल्य रु.२/- प्रत्येकी राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)
 - उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व) (रु.२/- प्रत्येकी) कालावधीकरिता मूळ व सौमिकृत (रु.)
 - उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर) (रु.२/- प्रत्येकी) कालावधीकरिता मूळ व सौमिकृत (रु.)
- टिप:
- वरील निष्कर्ष हे कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलम १३३ सहाय्यात त्यातील सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्दिगंशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्यारमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २ त्रैमासिक व वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.m
 - सविस्तर वित्तीय निष्कर्ष व वरील अहवालाचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन
 - संचालक मंडळाने सन २०१८-१९ करिता रु.२/- प्रत्येकी दर्शनी मुल्याचे
 - ३१ मार्च, २०१८, ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१८ व ३१ मार्च, २०१९ रोजी संपले